
Final ScoreName

Finals

E1 E2  E3 DDE-Total Total PlaceTotalCJP(-)

Female Double-Mini Youth Elite 11 & 12

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Kennedi Roberts

FlipFact

9.40

8.90

9.30

9.00

9.20

8.90

3.60

4.40

27.90

26.70

31.50

30.20

1

9.10 9.10 9.10 2.9027.30 30.20

9.20 9.30 9.30 3.4027.90 31.30

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 123.20

61.70

61.50

0.00

0.90

0.00

0.00
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Final ScoreName

Finals

E1 E2  E3 DDE-Total Total PlaceTotalCJP(-)

Female Double-Mini Youth Elite 13 & 14

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Leah Garafalo

ETA

9.40

9.40

9.40

9.40

9.50

9.30

5.20

4.80

28.20

28.20

33.40

33.00

1

9.40 9.50 9.50 4.8028.50 33.30

9.40 9.30 9.30 4.8027.90 32.70

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 132.40

66.40

66.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Emily Landers

TopStar

9.30

9.20

9.30

9.10

9.40

9.20

4.80

4.80

27.90

27.60

32.70

32.40

2

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 65.10

65.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Final ScoreName

Finals

E1 E2  E3 DDE-Total Total PlaceTotalCJP(-)

Female Double-Mini Junior Elite Junior Elite

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Josie Bain

NVG

9.30

9.00

9.40

9.10

9.30

9.00

6.00

6.80

27.90

27.00

33.90

33.80

1

9.50 9.50 9.50 5.6028.50 34.10

9.20 9.20 9.10 6.4027.60 34.00

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 135.80

67.70

68.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Shelby Nobuhara

HighAlti

9.30

9.30

9.30

9.40

9.10

9.30

6.80

7.20

27.90

27.90

33.80

35.10

2

9.40 9.30 9.30 6.0027.90 33.00

9.40 9.40 9.40 5.6028.20 33.80

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 135.70

68.90

66.80

0.90

0.00

0.90

0.00

Lotta Mozes

AirSports

9.40

9.20

9.50

9.20

9.50

9.10

5.60

6.00

28.50

27.60

34.10

33.30

3

9.40 9.40 9.40 5.6028.20 33.80

9.50 9.50 9.40 5.2028.50 33.70

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 134.90

67.40

67.50

0.00

0.30

0.00

0.00

Krista McNary

Gymagic

9.40

9.20

9.40

9.20

9.40

9.30

6.80

6.00

28.20

27.60

35.00

33.60

4

9.20 9.10 9.20 5.2027.60 32.80

9.30 9.30 9.20 5.2027.90 33.10

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 134.50

68.60

65.90

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Caroline Walker

EagleGym

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.40

9.50

9.50

4.80

4.80

28.50

28.50

33.00

33.30

6

9.50 9.40 9.30 4.4028.20 31.70

9.40 9.40 9.30 3.7028.20 31.90

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 129.90

66.30

63.60

0.30

0.00

0.90

0.00

Rylee Chapman

3TI

9.20

9.40

9.20

9.20

9.20

9.30

4.80

4.80

27.60

27.90

32.40

32.70

7

9.40 9.30 9.30 4.4027.90 32.30

9.40 9.50 9.50 3.5028.50 32.00

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 129.40

65.10

64.30

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Olivia Lanham

LetItShine

9.20

9.00

9.10

9.00

9.20

9.00

5.20

4.80

27.60

27.00

32.80

31.50

8

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 64.30

64.30

0.00

0.00

0.30

0.00

0.00
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Female Double-Mini Open Elite Open Elite

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Finals

Final ScoreName Team E1 E2 E3 DDE-Total Total PlaceTotalCJP(-)

Alyssa Oh WorldE 9.20

9.40

9.40

9.50

9.30

9.40

6.00

6.40

27.90

28.20

33.90

34.60

1

9.20 9.30 9.20 5.2027.60 31.90

9.50 9.50 9.40 5.2028.50 33.70

Pass 1

Pass 2

Final 1

Final 2 134.10

68.50

65.60

0.00

0.00

0.90

0.00

Haylee Weiss Skywal 6.70

9.20

6.70

9.10

6.60

9.00

2.40

5.20

20.10

27.30

22.50

31.60

2

9.00 9.00 9.00 4.8027.00 30.60

9.10 9.00 9.20 4.8027.30 31.20

Pass 1

Pass 2

Final 1

Final 2 115.90

54.10

61.80

0.00

0.90

1.20

0.90
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Female Double-Mini Senior Elite Senior Elite

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Finals

Final ScoreName Team E1 E2 E3 DDE-Total Total PlaceTotalCJP(-)

Kristle Lowell AirSpor 9.20

9.40

9.20

9.40

9.20

9.40

7.60

6.40

27.60

28.20

35.20

33.70

1

9.20 9.20 9.30 6.0027.60 33.60

9.20 9.10 9.20 5.6027.60 32.30

Pass 1

Pass 2

Final 1

Final 2 134.80

68.90

65.90

0.00

0.90

0.00

0.90

Kayttie Nakamura MTGA 8.70

9.20

8.60

9.40

8.70

9.30

6.40

7.20

26.10

27.90

32.50

34.20

2

9.10 9.20 9.20 5.6027.60 33.20

9.20 9.10 9.20 6.8027.60 34.40

Pass 1

Pass 2

Final 1

Final 2 134.30

66.70

67.60

0.00

0.90

0.00

0.00

Tristan Van Natta Integrit 9.30

9.30

9.20

9.50

9.30

9.40

5.60

5.60

27.90

28.20

33.50

33.80

3

9.50 9.50 9.50 4.8028.50 33.30

9.20 9.10 9.20 5.6027.60 33.20

Pass 1

Pass 2

Final 1

Final 2 133.80

67.30

66.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Allie Singer WorldE 9.20

9.50

9.20

9.50

9.20

9.60

5.60

6.40

27.60

28.50

32.00

34.90

4

9.30 9.30 9.20 5.6027.90 33.50

9.20 9.30 9.30 5.6027.90 32.60

Pass 1

Pass 2

Final 1

Final 2 133.00

66.90

66.10

1.20

0.00

0.00

0.90

Lacey Jenkins Integrit 9.10

9.10

9.10

9.30

9.10

9.20

6.40

6.80

27.30

27.60

33.40

34.40

5

9.00 8.90 9.10 4.4027.00 31.40

9.20 9.30 9.30 3.5027.90 31.10

Pass 1

Pass 2

Final 1

Final 2 130.30

67.80

62.50

0.30

0.00

0.00

0.30

Susan Gill EagleG 9.30

9.20

9.20

9.20

9.10

9.20

6.00

6.00

27.60

27.60

33.60

32.70

6

9.40 9.30 9.30 4.4027.90 31.40

8.90 9.00 9.00 2.8027.00 29.80

Pass 1

Pass 2

Final 1

Final 2 127.50

66.30

61.20

0.00

0.90

0.90

0.00

Kiley Lockett WorldE 8.80

9.20

8.90

9.30

8.80

9.20

6.00

7.20

26.40

27.60

31.20

33.60

7

9.20 9.30 9.30 6.0027.90 33.00

8.90 9.00 8.90 2.4026.70 27.60

Pass 1

Pass 2

Final 1

Final 2 125.40

64.80

60.60

1.20

1.20

0.90

1.50

Maia Amano MTGA 9.10

9.40

9.20

9.50

9.10

9.50

6.00

6.40

27.30

28.50

32.10

34.90

8

9.30 9.20 9.30 5.6027.90 33.50

6.70 6.70 6.70 2.8020.10 22.90

Pass 1

Pass 2

Final 1

Final 2 123.40

67.00

56.40

1.20

0.00

0.00

0.00
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